Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**Meeting to Be Held: 1/30/2019



Recogniti	ion: Students	Staff	Parents
Informat	ion: Building Report	Old Business	☐ Superintendent's Report
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:
	This action request pertains to	Elementary (only)	☐ High School/District Wide
Date:	1/30/2019		
To:	Browning School Board Members	From: Title:	Corrina Guardipee-Hall ED.S. Superintendent
Subject: Innovation Steering Committee			
Description: The goal is to create an Innovation Steering Committee to explore alternative/creative ways to educate our students. The Innovation Steering Committee will be a coalition of stakeholders from across our organization that will guide and oversee the entire journey of innovation for us. They are responsible for driving the change process that will move the organization towards a culture that supports and sustains innovation; constantly monitoring it to make sure that it stays on track. The Innovation Steering Committee will be made up of			
members of administrators, community & board members, both certified/classified staff and students. Financial Impact: To be determined after we have names of individuals interested in joining this committee			
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): Title I school wide carry over			
Attachment(s): none			
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)			
Comments:			
Board Ac	etion: N/A (Info)	Approved Den	nied Tabled to: